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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported
. into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 17th September 1910, together with the Quantities

Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals, living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs
Swine
Horses ...

Freeh Meat :—
Beef (including Refrigerated and Frozen)
Mutton „ „ „
Pork „ „ „
Meat, unenumerated, Fresh (including Re-

frigerated and Frozen)
Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Bacon
Beef
Hams
Pork
Meat unenumerated, Baited
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting

(including Tinned and Canned)
Dairy Produce and Substitutes : —

Butter !
Margarine ... ... ...
Cheese ...
Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums ...

„ Cream ... ... ...
„ Condensed ... ... ...
,, Preserved, other kinds

Effete ... ... ... ...
Poultry
Game ...
Rabbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen)
Lard
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour : —

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour...

Oats
Pease
Beans

Fruit, Raw : —

Hay
Siraw.

Vegetables, Raw : —

Dried
Preserved by canning ... ... ... ...
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1909,

6,975
142

347

111,341
56,290
8,685

12,740

83,079
2,078

22,818
4,886
1,195
9,885

70,222
15,735
52,051

102
18,725

40
395,648

1,753
6S4

31,337
24,379

3,045,200
154,000
755,000
450,400
30,270
54,230

612,600

16,815
75

131,283
30
3

24,045
12,040

7.375
32,994

* 24,197

23,063
2,390

83
1,229
1,321
6,246

226,485
30,925
23,046

1,611
4,760
4,905

1910.

6,260

179

139,649
90,154
10,413
10,558

78,929
1,581

14,471
4,296
1,155

41,014

67,430
18,186
30,601

221
21,398

192
306,063

1,748
848

12,612
26,678

2,060,700
155,900
536,400
260,600
26,036
29,400

1,186,300

29,364
5

194,809

' 45,644
6,457
5,U9

33,526
39,940

7,004
3,698

54
1,590
1,968

102,504
19,802
20,880
2,411
1,731
4,719

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 19th September 1910. H. V. READ!.


