## 984 THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, SEPTEMBER 23, 1910.

## ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 17th September 1910, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

								Quantities.		
								1909.	1910.	
nimals, livi										
Oxen, H			d Calve	14	•••	•••	Number	6,975	6,260	
Sheep a		nbs	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	142	1 -	
77	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	11			
	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	13	347	179	
resh Meat:		. Dotain	. Fatame				Cwts.	111,341	139,649	
Beef (in Mutton				lag F	-	•••	1 1	56,290	90,154	
Pork	**	"	•		"	•••	>1	8,685	10,413	
Meat,	55 1212 A 2012	narotad		(in	", cluding	Re-	**	12,740	10,558	
		id Froze		i (an		AUC-	59	12,110	10,000	
lted or Pre										
Bacon							, ,,	83,079	78,929	
Beef								2,078	1,581	
Hams	•••		•••					22,818	14,471	
Pork								4,886	4,296	
Meat un							,,	1,195	1,155	
Meat,						alting	, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,	9,885	41,014	
		inned a			~, ~			-,	,	
iry Produ										
			•					70,222	67,430	
Margari							27 12	15,735	18,186	
Cheese							33	52,051	30,601	
Milk, F						•••	19	· ·		
	ream		•••				33	102	221	
	ondens					•••	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	18,725	21,398	
·• _		d, other						40	192	
ge	•••		•••			•••	Great Hundreds	395,648	306,063	
ultry	•••					•••	Value £	1,753	1,748	
.me		•••					>>	684	848	
bbits, dead							Cwts.	31,337	12,612	
rđ			,			•••	31	24,379	26,678	
rn, Grain,		and Flo						,		
3371 .						•••	1	3,045,200	2,060,700	
Wheat		nd Flow					23	154,000	155,900	
Barley								755,000	536,400	
Osts	•••							450,400	260,600	
Pease		•••					1 22	30,270	26,036	
Beans				•••			"	54,230	29,400	
Maize of	r India	n Com					1 21	612,600	1,186,300	
uit, Raw :-										
Apples							} 33	16,815	29,364	
Apricots	and P	eaches	•••		•••	•••	33	75	. 5	
Bananas							Bunches	131,283	194,809	
Cherries	I						Cwis.	30		
Currant	8				•••	•••	22	3		
Goosebe	rries		•••	•••	•••	•••	1 11			
Grapes			•••			•••	17	24,045	• 45,644	
Lemons								12,040	6,457	
Oranges						•••	11	7,375	5,149	
Pears	•••	•••	•••			•••	, 93	32,994	33,526	
Plums		•••			•••	• • •	,,	24,197	39,940	
Strawbe	rries	•••			•••		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
Unenum	erated					•••	13	<b>23</b> ,063	7,004	
y	•••				•••	•••	Tons	2,390	3,698	
ra.w	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	83	54	
oss Litter	•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	1 11	1,229	1,590	
орв	•••	•••	•••	•••		•••	Cwis.	1,321	1,968	
cust Beans	5	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	33	6,246	·	
getables, H	Raw :	-							,	
Onions		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Bush.	226,485	102,5 <b>0</b> 4	
Potatoes	8	•••	•••	•••	•••		Cwts.	30,925	19,802	
Tomatoe	8	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		23,046	20,880	
Unenum	erated	•••		•••	•••	•••	Value £	1,611	2,411	
Dried	•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	Cwts.	4,760	1,731	
Preserve	nd by e	anning	•••	•••	•••		,,	4,905	4,719	

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 19th September 1910.

H. V. READE.

.

٢

ŧ,